RESULTATLISTA

JSM sport 50m

2020-09-05

Christianstads skyttesallskap



Final Damjuniorer

1 423668
739266
4931386
2101174
1119747
1968788
1030858
2791209
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PERSSON Molly
GORANSON Amanda
LINDBERG Annie
NILSSON Moa
BORJESSON Frida
GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
NILSSON Moa
LOFGREN Josefin

Final Herrjuniorer

1 1100902
2383148
1119260
3205316
516068
2202108
2494335
1688294
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Damijunior

2101174
423668
739266

4931386

1119747

1968788

2791209
1030858

2039654
1111382
888359

3940089

14473
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Herrjunior

1100902
1119260
516068
3205316
2383148
2202108
1688294
2494335
2372372
2673797
1702985
1711067
2110358
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1632940
2676383
2021427
2895299
831477
1732421
3036947
937902
1732422
1396736
4041921

SALOMONSSON Anton
JOHANSSON Jesper
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor
LINDBERG Erik
OSCARSSON Dennis
SAHLIN Erik
THELANDER Johan
LIND Anton

NILSSON Moa
PERSSON Molly
GORANSON Amanda
LINDBERG Annie
BORJESSON Frida
GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
LOFGREN Josefin
NILSSON Moa
LOVSKOG Melinda
EDVARDSSON Alma
PERSSON Ella
HELLBERG Fanny
DAHL Filippa

SALOMONSSON Anton
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor
OSCARSSON Dennis
LINDBERG Erik
JOHANSSON Jesper
SAHLIN Erik

LIND Anton
THELANDER Johan
AXELSSON Dennis
PERSSON Isac
LOFVANDER Oskar
LOFVANDER Axel
JONASSON Alvin
SANDMARK Albin
JEANSSON Edwin
JONSSON Niclas
BERGDAHL Willie
BENGTSSON Jonathan
BRUCE Oliver
NILSSON Linus

DAHL Dexter
ALAKULJU Emil
NILSSON Hannes
JOHANSSON Elias
NILSSON Milo

Monsteras Skytteférening (SM)
Sdédermalms o Lilieholmen (ST)
Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK)
Arvika Skyttegille (VA)

Alems Skytteférening (SM)
Bromma-Solna Skytteféren (ST)
1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening (HA)
Bromma-Solna Skytteféren (ST)

Furulunds Skytteférening (SK)
Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK)
Christianstads Skyttesal (SK)
Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK)
Furulunds Skytteférening (SK)

| 16/LV 6 Skytteforening (HA)
Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK)
Skoga-Eksharads Skyttefd (VA)

Arvika Skyttegille (VA)
Monsteras Skytteférening (SM)
Sddermalms o Lilieholmen (ST)
Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK)
Alems Skytteférening (SM)
Bromma-Solna Skytteforen (ST)
Bromma-Solna Skytteforen (ST)
1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening (HA)

| 16/LV 6 Skytteférening (HA)
Trollhattebygdens Sports (VS)
Ménsteras Skytteférening (SM)
| 16/LV 6 Skytteférening (HA)
Ménsteras Skytteférening (SM)

Furulunds Skytteférening (SK)
Christianstads Skyttesal (SK)
Furulunds Skytteférening (SK)
Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK)
Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK)

1 16/LV 6 Skytteforening (HA)
Skoga-Eksharads Skyttefd (VA)
Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK)
Aleholms Skytteférening (SM)
Trelleborgs Sportskyttek (SK)
Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK)
Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK)
Eda Skyttegille (VA)
Christianstads Skyttesal (SK)
Monsteras Skytteférening (SM)
Christianstads Skyttesal (SK)

1 16/LV 6 Skytteforening (HA)

1 16/LV 6 Skytteforening (HA)
Kristinehamns Skyttefére (VA)
Christianstads Skyttesal (SK)
Monsteras Skytteférening (SM)
Nykdpings Skyttegille (SO)
Christianstads Skyttesal (SK)
Anderstorps Skytteforeni (SM)
Trelleborgs Sportskyttek (SK)

51.1
49.5
48.3
48.1
47.9
47.3
47.6
47.9

50.5
51.2
48.4
49.0
49.2
49.8
49.7
50.3

49.2
50.8
50.4
50.1
51.4
50.2
50.5
47.3

51.0
49.2
50.3
50.8
50.2
50.1
50.2
46.5

97.3
99.6

100.1

99.1

101.5

101.0

20.8
20.5
19.4
21.2
19.4
20.2
19.2
19.2

201
21.0
20.9
19.4
19.8
19.2
18.7
20.0

102.2
100.8

101.7
101.5

98.7
97.4
101.1
101.3
96.7
94.6
95.9

18.9
19.6
19.6
20.0
191
191
18.3

19.8
19.7
201
20.5
18.9
19.5
19.5

99.8
98.7
100.1
96.9
99.0
99.1
102.0
96.8
100.5
96.3
98.4
95.0
96.3
99.2
96.1
96.7
95.2
98.4
96.7
95.8

94.3
97.5

92.0

19.4
18.3
194
18.6
18.9
18.0

19.7
20.3
18.8
17.4
18.3

20.0 19.9
20.8
20.5

19.0

20.7
194
20.4
19.0
17.7

20.7

102.1

100.1
104.1

100.8
97.7
101.2
99.6
96.3
94.6
96.5
96.7

21.0 21.2 20.8 2421
20.2 19.5 18.8 2375
19.2 18.6 213.7
191 194.5
175.0
154.8
135.6
114.4
20.8 19.8 19.7 2416
20.1 18.2 20.3 241.2
211 18.8 219.5
19.0 198.1
177.8
156.3
138.1 SO
116.8
101.8 103.5 611.4 QF
99.4 100.8 600.1 QF
102.3 100.2 599.9 QF
98.0 100.3 599.7 QF
100.2 100.3 599.3 QF
102.0 98.3 597.6 QF
98.2 99.6 593.3 QF
99.3 98.6 590.8 QF
995 995 590.6
975 945 585.1
972 982 578.3
96.7 96.3 576.6
944 947 572.7
99.5 100.7 601.1 QF
100.0 1004 599.8 QF
99.2 1014 597.8 QF
1015 1012 596.1 QF
99.3 99.2 595.8 QF
100.3 96.9 5952 QF
99.2 97.5 5949 QF
100.0 99.7 591.1 QF
98.6 955 590.5
97.7 98.5 590.4
99.1 99.4 588.5
98.6 97.5 588.3
101.7 100.0 586.9
96.6 96.8 586.0
98.7 1020 585.2
96.3 95.8 584.7
99.3 97.3 583.0
96.4 100.1 5826
95.6 96.1 581.1
92.5 97.7 5775
94.0 946 576.0
95.4 98.5 5753
92.9 96.4 565.9
92.8 96.0 565.1
89.2 89.5 550.5



Lagtavling
Damijunior

1

2

3

1968788
2791209

1030858
2039654

423668
888359

Herrjunior

1

2

9

1100902
516068

3205316
2494335

1119260

2383148
1711067

2202108
2021427

1632940
3036947

1732421
1732422

1702985
5436695

2676383

Bromma-Solna Skytteféren (ST)
GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
LOFGREN Josefin

| 16/LV 6 Skytteférening (HA)
NILSSON Moa
LOVSKOG Melinda

Monsteras Skytteférening (SM)
PERSSON Molly
PERSSON Ella

Furulunds Skytteférening (SK)
SALOMONSSON Anton
OSCARSSON Dennis

Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK)
LINDBERG Erik
THELANDER Johan

Christianstads Skyttesal (SK)
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor
SANDMARK Albin

Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK)
JOHANSSON Jesper
LOFVANDER Axel

| 16/LV 6 Skytteférening (HA)
SAHLIN Erik
BERGDAHL Willie

Monsteras Skytteférening (SM)
JEANSSON Edwin
DAHL Dexter

Christianstads Skyttesal (SK)
NILSSON Linus
NILSSON Hannes

Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK)
LOFVANDER Oskar
BILLING Albin

Christianstads Skyttesal (SK)
JONSSON Niclas

570899 AUGUSTINE Hugo

200.5
100.6
99.9

186.2
941
92.1

1971
101.1
96.0

197.4
97.3
100.1

194.2
99.1
95.1

1971
99.6
97.5

202.5
101.5
101.0

191.9
97.2
94.7

196.8
97.9
98.9

194.3
97.9
96.4

99.5
99.5

97.6
97.6

195.8
97.1
98.7

198.5
97.4
101.1

197.5
100.8
96.7

201.5
102.2
99.3

197.2
98.9
98.3

198.8
99.2
99.6

194 .4
97.7
96.7

200.2
101.0
99.2

194 .4
96.8
97.6

188.3
96.6
91.7

94.7
94.7

101.2
101.2

198.0
98.8
99.2

199.0
100.2
98.8

194.4
98.8
95.6

199.9
99.8
100.1

193.7
96.9
96.8

197.9
98.7
99.2

194.0
99.0
95.0

194.3
99.1
95.2

194.0
96.1
97.9

193.3
95.8
97.5

98.4
98.4

96.7
96.7

198.5
100.8
97.7

200.8
101.2
99.6

193.8
99.2
94.6

199.3
101.6
97.7

199.7
98.5
101.2

198.2
101.9
96.3

198.6
99.1
99.5

198.0
100.7
97.3

186.7
93.7
93.0

188.0
97.0
91.0

97.4
97.4

97.1
97.1

200.2
102.0
98.2

198.8
99.3
99.5

196.6
99.4
97.2

198.7
99.5
99.2

201.5
101.5
100.0

196.6
100.0
96.6

197.9
99.3
98.6

199.6
100.3
99.3

192.7
98.7
94.0

185.4
92.5
92.9

99.1
99.1

96.3
96.3

197.9
98.3
99.6

198.1
98.6
99.5

199.0
100.8
98.2

2021
100.7
101.4

200.9
101.2
99.7

197.2
100.4
96.8

196.7
99.2
97.5

194.2
96.9
97.3

196.6
102.0
94.6

1941
97.7
96.4

99.4
99.4

95.8
95.8

1190.9
597.6
593.3

1181.4
590.8
590.6

1178.4
600.1
578.3

1198.9
601.1
597.8

1187.2
596.1
591.1

1185.8
599.8
586.0

1184.1
595.8
588.3

1178.2
595.2
583.0

1161.2
585.2
576.0

1143.4
577.5
565.9

588.5
588.5

584.7
584.7



